[ 02 Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str.-Dresden Ockerwitz

Giiltig von 15.07.2024 bis 18.07.2024

MONTAG - FREITAG
DD Cotta Gottfried-Keller-Str. (94) 5.27| 5.55| 6.14| 6.40| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09
Dresden SchunckstraBe 528 5.56| 6.15| 6.41| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10
Dresden Am Lehmberg 5.29| 557 6.16| 6.42| 7.11| 7.41| 811| 841 9.11| 9.41| 10.11| 10.41] 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11]| 15.41| 16.11
Dresden HeroldstraBe 529/ 557 6.16| 6.42| 7.11| 7.41| 811| 841 9.11| 9.41) 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11] 15.41| 16.11
Dresden Droste-Hiuilshoff-StraBe 5.30| 5.58| 6.17| 6.43| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.42| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12
Dresden Martin-Opitz-StraBe 5.31| 5.59| 6.18| 6.44| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.43| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13
Dresden Freiheit 5.32| 6.00| 6.19| 6.45| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14
Dresden Am Querfeld 5.34| 6.02| 6.21| 6.47| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16
Dresden Ockerwitz 5.35| 6.08) 6.22| 6.48| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 8.47| 9.17| 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17
MONTAG - FREITAG

DD Cotta Gottfried-Keller-Str. (94) 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13

Dresden SchunckstraBe 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14

Dresden Am Lehmberg 16.41| 17.11] 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11] 19.41| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15

Dresden HeroldstraBe 16.41| 17.11] 17.41| 18.11] 18.41| 19.11] 19.41| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15

Dresden Droste-Hiilshoff-StraBe 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16

Dresden Martin-Opitz-StraBe 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17

Dresden Freiheit 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18

Dresden Am Querfeld 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20

Dresden Ockerwitz 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.21] 20.51| 21.21

[ 92 Dresden Ockerwitz-Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str.

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Ockerwitz 519| 5.36| 6.04| 6.23| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49
Dresden Am Querfeld 520/ 5.37| 6.05| 6.24| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50/ 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50
Dresden Freiheit 521| 5.38| 6.07| 6.26| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22| 8.52| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52
Dresden Martin-Opitz-StraBe 5.22| 539 6.08| 6.27| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 8.53| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.563| 12.23| 12.63| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53
Dresden Droste-Hulshoff-StraBe 5.23| 5.40| 6.09| 6.28| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 824| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54
Dresden HeroldstraBe (1) 5.23| 5.40| 6.09| 6.28| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 824 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54
Dresden Am Lehmber 5.24| 541 6.10| 6.29| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55
Dresden SchunckstraBe 525/ 542 6.11| 6.30| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56
Dresden Cossebauder St. 5.26| 5.43| 6.13| 6.32| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58
DD Cotta Gottfried-Keller-Str. (94) 5.27| 5.44| 6.14| 6.33] 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 829 8.59| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.569| 12.29| 12.69| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59
MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Ockerwitz 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.21| 20.51

Dresden Am Querfeld 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.22| 20.52

Dresden Freiheit 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.24| 20.54

Dresden Martin-Opitz-StraBe 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.25| 20.55

Dresden Droste-Huilshoff-StraBe 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.26| 20.56

Dresden HeroldstraBe (1) 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.26| 20.56

Dresden Am Lehmber 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.27| 20.57

Dresden SchunckstraBe 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.28| 20.58

Dresden Cossebauder St. 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.30| 21.00

DD Cotta Gottfried-Keller-Str. (94) 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.31| 21.01

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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